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Skype: gcroitoru2002


	
	
	Sex: M,   Birth Date: 19/10/1960,     Nationality: Moldovan

	APPLIED WORK PLACE
	
	

	PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE
	
	1. Regional Development and Construction Ministry 
Institution
Head of Technical-Economical Regulations Department
Job title
04/2013 - present

Work period
2. Scientific Research in Construction Institute „INCERCOM” Î.S.
Institution
Head of Technical Reglementations in Construction department
Job title
04/2008- 04/2013
Work period
3. INCDMNR-IMNR Bucharest, Romania
Institution
Research engineer, Environment Protection and Ecotehnologies 
Job title
05/2006 – 04/2008
Work period
4. SC NICOREX SRL, Galaţi, Romania
Institution
Technical Director
Job title
05/2001-05/2006
Work period
5. SC METALURGICA SA, Bucharest, Romania
Institution
Investment Director
Job title
10/2000-04/2001
Work period
6. SC ASTRA HOLDING SRL, Galaţi, Romania
Institution
Engineer
Job title
01/1998-09/2000
Work period
7. ACC Chişinau “Furnizor” factory
Institution
Main engineer
Job title
09/1987-10/1994

Work period


	EDUCATION
	
	1. „Dunărea de Jos” University, Galaţi, Romania
Institution
Metalurgy and materials science Faculty, Master in Nanotehnologies and Multifunctional Materials
Faculty and specialty
10/2006 - 02/2008
Study period
2. „Dunărea de Jos” University, Galaţi, Romania
Institution
Metalurgy and materials science Faculty, Engineering doctor in materials engineering and science_____ 
Faculty and specialty

11/1993-06/1997
Study period
3. Technical University of Moldova
Institution
Urbanism and Arhitecture faculty, Engineer in Materials and Construction Products Engineering_______ 
Faculty and specialty

121981 – 06/1987
Study Period
4. Technical College from Cahul
Institution
Civil Engineering, Master Technician in Civil Engineering
Faculty and specialty
09/1975 – 06/1979
Study Period


	PERSONAL COMPETENCES
NATIVE LANGUAGE
FOREIGN LANGUAGES:
French
English
Russian
COMMUNICATION
COMPETENCES
	
	Expert in products conformity evaluation – Certificate nr. 1428 from 19.12.2008.

Technical Expert – Certificate Series 2013 ET nr. 057

Author (joint author) of over 100 publishe science works in specialty journals, sympoziums, national and international conferences. Joint author of 3 books – published at EUROPLUS publishing house from Galati, Romania.

Personal qualitites
Advanced level - Certificate: series - D nr. 0058179 from 24.01.2007.

PC abilities
Involved in the elaboration of 32 technical regulation documents in construction and 2 national standards (2008 – 2016)____________________ 

Experience in elaboration of technical regulation documents in construction
Chairman of standardization technical comitee on Eurocode  
Experience as technical comitee 

	
	
	Romanian

	
	
	

	
	
	UNDERSTANDINDG
	SPEAKING
	WRITING

	
	
	Listening
	Reading
	Participare la conversație
	Discurs oral
	

	
	
	A1/2
	A1/2
	A1/2
	A1/2
	A1/2

	
	
	A1/2
	A1/2
	A1/2
	A1/2
	A1/2

	
	
	C1/2
	C1/2
	C1/2
	B1/2
	B1/2

	
	
	NOTE - Levels: A1/2: Begginer; B1/2: Intermediate; C1/2: Advanced

	
	
	Good comunication skills obtained through personal experience as professor at Technical University of Moldova


CROITORU GHEORGHE
        Name Surname
02.06.2017
date
____________________

signature
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